
Pos 

NOVATOS 
1 

125 NOVATO 
1 
2 

125 SENIOR A 
1 
2 

125 SENIOR B 
1 

125 SUPER SENIOR 
1 
2 
3 

No. 

21 

11 
67 

33 
16 

31 

64 
91 
92 

Nome 

LUIZ FELIPE 

PEDRO LEAO 
DAVI MAGALHÃES 

PIQUET 
SIDNEY LOPES 

GUTO 

GERALDO SOARES 
BEATRIZ 
TINO SOARES 

Classe 

NOVATOS 

125 NOVATO 
125 NOVATO 

125 SENIOR A 
125 SENIOR A 

125 SENIOR B 

125 SUPER SENIOR 
125 SUPER SENIOR 
125 SUPER SENIOR 

Voltas 

10 

6 
10 

10 
9 

9 

9 
10 
10 

Melhor Tempo 

37.554 

37.184 
37.260 

37.039 
37.208 

37.358 

37.409 
37.549 
37.561 

Diff 

0.076 

0.169 

0.140 
0.152 

na volta. 

6 

5 
6 

10 
7 

8 

8 
5 
9 

Espaço 

0.076 

0.169 

0.140 
0.012 

Classificado pela melhor volta
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1ª Etapa CKDF 2023 
Qualify 

SENIORES/NOVATOS 

Qualificação (7:00 Tempo) iniciado em 8:31:46 

GUARA - DF 0,000 Km 

11/02/2023 08:30 


